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Bellem, Alex alex.bellem@aku.edu Institute for the Study of Muslim Civilisations, UK
Whiting, Charlotte charlotte.whiting@aku.edu Institute for the Study of Muslim Civilisations, UK
Parolin, Gianluca gianluca.parolin@aku.edu Institute for the Study of Muslim Civilisations, UK
Tan, Jeff jeff.tan@aku.edu Institute for the Study of Muslim Civilisations, UK
Otterbeck, Jonas jonas.otterbeck@aku.edu Institute for the Study of Muslim Civilisations, UK
Nigst, Lorenz lorenz.nigst@aku.edu Institute for the Study of Muslim Civilisations, UK
Barber, Mathew mathew.barber@aku.edu Institute for the Study of Muslim Civilisations, UK
Verkinderen, Peter peter.verkinderen@aku.edu Institute for the Study of Muslim Civilisations, UK
Wood, Philip philip.wood@aku.edu Institute for the Study of Muslim Civilisations, UK
Griffin, Samantha samantha.griffin@aku.edu AKU in UK // Institute for the Study of Muslim Civilisations, UK
Alimia, Sanaa sanaa.alimia@aku.edu Institute for the Study of Muslim Civilisations, UK
Pradines, Stephane stephane.pradines@aku.edu Institute for the Study of Muslim Civilisations, UK
Ghali, Walid walid.ghali@aku.edu Institute for the Study of Muslim Civilisations, UK


